Printing time:11.59
WEDNESDAY, 10.12.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30111011|GE1P |MESHAKHTE | TELAVI 2.5513.1012.7514.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.5011.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45(2.15|7.25(12.20|7.75|1.83|2.45|2.50 | 2.60
13:00] 4221 |UZ1PT |BUXORO X.URGANCH 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 |5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85[1.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
13:00| 6435 AFCCL |SEOUL MELB.CITY 1.90]3.40/3.80]3.005.8015.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60]2.95|2.30]1.85/5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92 | 2.80
13:00| 6436 AFCCL|S.HIROSH. SANGHA.S. 1.305.308.00]1.78|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20{2.05]1.65]1.40]|1.42|2.95]3.10|14.0]/1.85]2.05]1.35|4.70
13:00| 8851 |AND 1 |SANTA UE RANGER'S 2.2513.25|3.0513.60|5.20]7.25/9.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 3.002.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |CHAINAT SONG.UNL 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.0010.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
14:00| 8774 |CHLY |BENFICAJ NAPOLI J 1.15]17.50|11.0]11.35| 15.0 3.20/1.25/1.65)|1.75 1.8211.90
14:00/ 8776 |CHLY |VILLARR.J COPEN.J 1.90]3.70 | 3.25]12.90 | 5.004.90 [ 8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.10]1.65|4.30]1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80] 1.68 | 2.00
14:30/11005CFR  |VLASIM ZLATE M. 2.15/3.50|3.0513.40/4.80]5.80|8.5012.55|1.45]2.15/2.05|2.65|2.35/1.68/4.40]1.85|7.0011.45|1.65[1.73 | 1.92
15:00{11036/GE1P |FC GAREJI FC SPAERI 1.803.404.30]2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 [ 2.90]3.00 | 2.25]1.85|5.80]2.60 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.50 | 1.98 | 3.35
15:00| 2761 |[MNE 1 |PETROVAC BOKELJ 1.6813.70 | 5.60]2.4518.5014.00|18.01.76 | 1.95|3.452.85|2.60|1.95]1.70 | 4.50]2.80 | 13.0| 2.00| 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.00
15:00| 8777 |CHLY |BILBAOJ PSGJ 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.25/4.40]5.80|8.00|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95]|2.60|2.25|1.62|4.70]1.70 | 5.90]1.35| 1.50 [ 1.62 | 1.75
15:15| 8921 |AFCCL |PERSIB BANGK.UTD 1.62]3.70|5.2012.40 | 8.00]3.80 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25|1.82]1.65|4.2012.50 | 12.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.63 | 2.95
15:15| 8922 |AFCCL |SELANGOR LION CITY 5.003.90]1.607.25|2.35[16.0|3.602.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[6.00|5.60|2.30|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.50|1.802.35|1.50
15:30{11006(JOR 2 |KUFRS.SC JERASH 3.6013.70|1.8015.40/2.70]110.0 | 4.8011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]15.30 | 4.502.25/9.00]1.75|4.90]11.72 ] 2.05|2.60 | 1.83
15:30111013JOR 2 |ARABI IR. MAAN 1.7713.404.50]2.80 | 7.50 ] 5.20 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20{3.20] 3.15]2.25]1.85|6.002.80 | 13.0]2.05| 2.70 ] 2.05 | 3.80
15:30111014{JOR 2 |AL YARMO. SAMA 2.2513.20|3.1013.7015.20]7.25|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.00 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
15:30{11015JOR 2 |DOGRA AL RAM. 1.65]3.40|5.50)2.609.504.80|18.01.47 |2.50|5.00|3.503.40|2.25]1.85|5.90]3.10|13.0]2.30|3.00]2.10 | 5.30
15:30) 8971 |CLYP |MIDTJYL.J KOLN J (1:1) 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30 1 4.50 | 9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 {2.10]2.30 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.2012.00 | 7.25]1.50 | 1.80 | 1.63 | 2.15
16:00| 2762 |[MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT JEDINSTVO 2.00/3.20|3.70}3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80|2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.75|11.0] 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.50
16:00| 2763 |MNE 1 |JEZERO BUDUCNOST 13.20|3.20|2.20]5.30|3.6019.50|7.00]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.60]2.30 | 9.502.00 | 6.75]|1.87|2.50]2.75 | 2.30
16:00| 3707 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. SEPAHAN 5.00]2.95/1.85[7.25|3.05/15.0|5.70)1.35]2.95/5.40|3.80|8.50|6.75[2.95]12.0/1.95|6.50|2.50 | 3.50 [ 4.80 | 2.40
16:00] 3709 |IRN 1 |FAJR SEP. CHADORM. 3.30]2.7012.4015.304.00/9.50 | 8.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.0012.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
16:00| 8698 |lUGA 1 |BUHIMBA UPDF 3.003.30|2.25 1.96 | 1.75
16:00) 8699 |UGA 1 |LUGAZI POLICE J. 3.6013.202.05 1.60 | 2.20
16:00| 8767 |[CHLY |CLUB BR.J ARSENAL J 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.67 |9.502.30(32.0/2.90 |1.30|1.701.80|1.45|1.32]1.37 |2.35]|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77] 1.25 | 3.80
16:00| 8972 |CHLY |LEVERK.J NEWCAST.J 2.00/3.80|2.9513.004.50]5.60|8.5012.50|1.401.97|2.0012.452.1511.62|4.70]1.77 | 6.0011.37 | 1.60 | 1.63 | 1.83
16:00/ 8973 |CLYP |DIN.TB.J D.MINSK J (2:0) 1.803.70|3.60]2.75|5.50]5.00 | 10.0] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.002.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77|5.10]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15] 1.85 | 2.65
16:45/ 3705 |IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.T. MALAVAN 1.65]3.40|5.50]2.65]9.5014.80|19.0/1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.60|2.25]1.90 | 6.00]3.40 | 13.0]2.35| 3.05]2.20 | 5.90
16:45/3708 IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN FOOLAD 3.60|2.50|2.4515.20/4.10]9.50|8.001.32|3.10 | 6.20 | 3.806.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0)2.30 | 7.75]2.30 | 3.30 | 3.35 | 3.05
17:00111007|AND 1 |A.ESCALD. ESPERANCA 1.13]17.50|16.011.47|27.011.92|65.012.29|1.55|2.35/2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.6014.10 | 20.0 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 1.27 | 6.50
17:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |DECIC MLADOS.DG 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.01.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 [ 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
17:00| 4451 |SVK C |RUZOMBER. KOSICE FC 2.3013.60|2.60}3.50/4.10]7.008.0011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]13.35/2.80|1.87|6.00]1.92|6.50]1.60| 1.95]2.10 | 2.20
17:00/ 8700 |CHLY |JUVENT.J PAPHOS J 1.07]10.5]18.0]1.20|23.0]1.62|65.013.20 | 1.25|1.65[1.75]1.27]1.10]|1.18|1.97]3.50|22.0/2.30 | 2.40]1.10|5.40
17:00| 8784 |SP4 4 |RECREAT. UCAM MUR. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90/5.40]7.75/10.011.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90|2.80 | 3.15
17:30111105/SP3 2 |MARBELLA ATL.M.II 3.80|3.05|2.05[6.25/3.40]11.0/6.75|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]7.50 | 6.002.65|11.0]2.10 | 6.75]2.25 | 3.00 [ 4.30 | 2.65
18:00111016/CHLY |DORTMUN.J BODO J 1.02113.0|25.0]11.10| 33.0 6.3011.05]1.181.42 1.95|2.30
18:00| 2765 |[MNE 1 |SUTJESKA MORNAR B. 2.10/3.25|3.35[3.35/5.50]6.50 | 10.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25]2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
18:00| 5981 |GEO C IBER.1999 DILA GORI 2.6512.95|2.7514.40 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.80 | 3.502.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.70
18:00/ 8701 |CHLY |REAL M.J MAN.CIT.J 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.15]4.70|5.60 | 8.502.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30[1.624.90[1.82|6.25|1.42|1.65[1.68 | 1.90
18:00| 8923 |[EGYLC|GEISH C.CLEOP. 3.90|3.45/1.8815.90|2.95[11.0/5.2011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.60|5.0012.40 | 10.0|1.78|5.00)1.75|2.10|2.75 | 1.87
18:00/ 8974 |CLYP |BETIS J PORTO Y (4:0) 1.90]3.80|3.2012.90 | 4.9014.90|8.50|2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.40|2.10]1.60 |4.30)1.82|6.75|1.45]|1.65]|1.63 | 1.95
18:30111008/CFR  |WH.DHABI NASSR R. 7.00(4.30/1.42112.0/1.95132.0|2.75|2.55/1.45/2.15/2.05|8.50|8.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.47 | 3.30| 1.57 | 1.8814.00 | 1.40
18:30111017|CLYP |PUSKAS J FCSBJ (2:1) 1.95]3.70/3.15]3.05|5.10}5.70 [ 9.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.603.10 | 2.35]1.82|5.30|2.10|7.25|1.70 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.40
18:30/ 8978 [CLYP |ZILINA J C.ZVEZD.J (1:3) 2.5013.70|2.3513.80/3.50]7.25|6.7512.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]13.15|2.7011.72|5.60]1.70 | 5.30| 1.42 | 1.65|1.83 | 1.78
19:00111023RWA 1 |MERREIKH MARINES 2.15]3.15]3.35 1.552.30
19:00| 3682 | JORLC|BUQAA RAMTHA 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.511.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.7511.95|6.50|2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
19:00| 8525 |MALI1 |REAL BAM. MALIEN 3.00 | 2.95|2.45 1.4112.70
19:00| 8975 |CLYP |NANTES J MACCAH.J(0:1) 11.7513.80|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50)2.15]1.55/2.35/2.1512.30|1.9711.60 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 1.95|1.65 | 2.30
20:00/ 1141 [ITACC |PRO VERC. LATINA 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 |6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
20:00| 1142 |ITACC |POTENCA CROTONE 2.9513.15|2.3515.00/3.80]19.00|7.5011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.2012.25/9.50]2.15|7.0011.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.45
20:00| 1143 |ITACC |RAVENNA RENATE 1.903.304.00]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.45|2.45]1.95|6.502.65| 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
20:00/ 1144 ITACC |TERNANA U.BRESCIA 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.511.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.80|2.80|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.45
20:00|3395 |SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. XAMAX 1.75]3.50 14.50)2.70 | 6.75]4.30 [ 11.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.30 | 1.97]1.63 |4.302.25| 11.0|1.58 | 1.97|1.65 | 2.45
20:00/ 8827 [INT C |CRUZ AZUL FLAMENGO 6.003.9011.58110.02.45122.0/4.10/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.85|9.00|8.00(3.0013.0/1.704.40|1.95/2.40(4.40 | 1.75
20:00/ 8976 |CLYP |GENKJ HELSINK.J (0:1) 1.35]4.60|7.25]11.90|11.0)2.65[30.0/1.98 |1.65]|2.65]2.45|1.87|1.50]1.50|3.25|2.90|15.0|1.95|2.20]1.47 | 4.70
20:45112693/CLW |VOLER.W PARIS W 2.5013.50|2.5014.00/4.00]7.50|7.5012.06|1.60]2.50)2.40]3.45/2.95/11.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.802.00 | 2.00
20:45/6762 |CL QARABAG AJAX 2.25]3.70]3.2013.60|5.30|6.75|9.50)2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.15|2.65[1.80 | 5.50[2.00 | 7.50|1.55|1.80[1.92 | 2.20
20:45/ 6763 |CL VILLAREAL COPENHAG. 1.47 14.60|6.50]2.05]11.013.05|28.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.1511.90|1.62]1.533.40]|2.60|12.0|1.60|1.95]1.453.90
20:45/8528 |CLW |BARCEL.W BENFICAW 1.01]15.030.0 6.301.05|1.15
21:00111009 EGYLC|ZED SMOUHA 4.5013.5011.7517.00]2.75112.0 | 4.701.96 | 1.7512.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25[2.45112.0/1.75|4.80|1.75| 2.1512.90 | 1.78
21:00/ 8526 [MALI1 |AFE DJOLIBA 4.30/3.25|1.85 1.4112.70
21:00| 8924 |[EGYLC|ISMAILY GOUNAH 2.7012.90|2.7514.50 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.80 | 3.602.20|7.50]2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.60
21:30| 8705 |DEUW |[NURNBER.W  |EINTR.F.W 13.0/8.50|1.12]119.0|1.30]65.0 | 1.75]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80] 16.0 | 14.0|3.25|19.0]1.22|2.10]1.97 | 2.10]4.80 | 1.15
22:0012820BOL 1 |BLOOMING AURORA 1.48 14.30|5.80]2.05 | 8.00 3.556|1.2511.72|1.80 1.4311.47
22:00/1622 |NLD 2 |VITESSE RKC WAAL. 2.75/3.40|2.35[4.40/3.70]8.00 | 6.75|2.411.50]2.25/2.10]3.50 | 3.05[1.85|5.50]1.75|5.00|1.48 | 1.701.93 | 1.85
22:00| 8970 |[ELC21 |COVEN.M21 WATF.M21 2.2013.9012.603.30|3.90 3.60/1.20/1.65|1.72 1.2511.30
22:00/ 8977 |CLYP |HIBERN.J DYNAMK.J (0:1) |13.70|3.80|1.75|5.40|2.65[10.5/4.60|1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25[9.00|1.70 | 4.50| 1.72| 2.05|2.55 | 1.75
22:30/8531 |WELC |NEWP. C. CARDIF.D. 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70 1 5.3014.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.55|2.05]1.67 |4.40]2.10 | 7.75]1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.30
22:30| 8533 |WELC |CWMBR.C. LLANTWIT 6.75]4.301.40/10.5]1.97|27.0/2.90[1.85]1.75]2.85|2.55|9.50 | 9.002.95]15.0/1.55|3.50|1.92|2.25[4.50 | 1.55
22:45112112 ENG 3 |ROTHERHAM  |BLACKPOOL 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]|3.90|3.25|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 7.75]|1.78 | 2.35| 2.35 | 2.55
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22:45/12114 ENG 5 |CARLISLE WOKING 1.48 14.006.50]2.15/11.03.30|25.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.10 | 1.67|1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.58 | 4.20
22:45112123/[ENG 4 |CREWE NEWPORT 1.63/3.7015.10|2.45|7.75|4.00|15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.67 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75 ] 2.10 | 1.68 | 3.00
22:45(12126/ENG 4 |OLDHAM WALSALL 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.65
22:45/ 2163 |[ENG 2 |DERBY MILLWALL 2.65|3.05/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.50]9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.00|3.70|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 2.90
22:45| 2164 |[ENG 2 |IPSWICH STOKE 1.65|3.70 1 5.60]2.55|8.50|4.60|19.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.00|1.78 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.0]1.92 | 2.401.82 | 3.90
22:45/2165 |[ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY LEICESTER 2.35/3.40/3.00|3.80|5.00|7.75]9.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.85|3.90|3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.25 | 2.45
22:45| 2251 |[ENG6S|KINGS L. MACCLESF. 2.80|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00 | 7.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.00
22:45| 2287 |UKPS |GOSPORT HANWEL.T. 1.9213.703.25]3.00|5.10|5.30|9.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.85|2.25]1.75|5.10|2.00 | 8.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.30
22:45| 2308 |[ENPN |STOCKSBR. UTD OF M. 3.00|3.7012.00|4.90|3.10/9.00 | 5.901.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|4.80|3.99|2.05|8.00(1.87 |5.90]|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.45 | 2.05
22:45| 2466 |[SCOF |TRANENT INVERNESS 8.00|5.30/1.30|14.0/1.75]38.0]2.35|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]9.50 | 10.0|2.80 | 13.0|1.40 | 2.75]1.70 | 1.92]4.40 | 1.30
23:00/11031/JAM 1 |CHAPELTON RACING U. 4.10|3.4011.85|6.50|2.90|13.05.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.90|2.55|11.0]1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40]3.10 | 1.95
23:00{12687/CLW |CHELSEAW ROMA W 1.03]12.0/23.011.15]32.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 | 1.67 2.35]2.45
23:00{12688CLW |MAN.UTD W LYON W 5.7014.30|1.4518.00 | 2.00]|18.02.95]12.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|6.756.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.47 | 3.30| 1.52| 1.82|2.95 | 1.42

23:00112689/CLW |ATL.MAD.W BAYERN W 3.35/3.80|1.85[5.10|2.75]8.50 | 4.70|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|4.00 | 3.701.92|7.25]1.60 | 4.30]|1.45|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62

23:00| 1561 |[GU1PF AURORA G. MALACAT. (0:1) 2.2013.25|3.1513.50|5.20]7.00 | 9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.901.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65

23:00/2166 [ENG 2 |HULL WREXHAM 2.40/3.40|2.95[13.80/4.90]7.50[9.501.85]|1.85]3.15/2.80]3.90|3.20)1.95|6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.68 | 2.10 [ 2.20 | 2.40
23:00/6764 |CL ATH.BILB. PSG 4.7013.70|1.8517.00|2.85]14.0 | 5.2012.08 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 6.50 [ 2.50 | 12.0]1.78 | 5.0011.75| 2.10 | 2.95 | 1.85
23:00/ 6765 |CL LEVERKUS. NEWCASTLE 3.00/3.70|2.35[5.10|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]4.50 | 3.801.97 | 7.25]1.82 | 5.70| 1.53 | 1.80[2.10 | 1.95
23:00/ 6766 |CL BENFICA NAPOLI 2.6513.15|3.0014.50|5.10]19.5010.011.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]5.20 1 3.7012.30|7.75]2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.95
23:00/ 6767 |CL BRUGGE ARSENAL 7.7515.101.42116.0{1.98|37.0|2.85|2.45|1.55|/2.40|2.20f12.0/11.0|3.15[15.0|1.52|3.40[1.65|1.98|4.90 | 1.45
23:00/ 6768 |CL DORTMUND BODO 1.3315.9019.50]11.78 1 16.012.45|50.03.20 |1.35]|1.95]1.97|1.57|1.40]1.422.65]|2.80 | 16.0| 1.60 | 1.82] 1.28 | 4.50
23:00/ 6769 |CL JUVENTUS PAPHOS 1.1718.50 1 17.011.48 | 27.0]2.00|70.02.75|1.45]|2.102.05|1.55|1.27]1.32 | 2.55]4.00 | 20.0| 2.25|2.45] 1.25 | 6.00
23:00/ 6770 |CL REAL MAD. MAN.CITY 3.00/3.80|2.3514.80/3.60]19.00|7.0012.75|1.45]2.15/2.10]3.703.501.85|7.00]1.73|4.60|1.43|1.65[1.92|1.78
23:00/ 8702 |JAM 1 |SPANIS.TP ARNETT G. 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00|2.30]17.0[3.60/1.961.75]2.90|2.55]7.75|7.50|2.80 | 13.0]| 1.65 | 4.00] 1.85| 2.25|3.80 | 1.65
00:30{12690BOL 1 |UN.VINTO .PETROL. 2.35/3.45|2.7513.6014.40]6.75|8.00|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05|2.95|2.55|1.73|4.60]1.804.80|1.43|1.65|1.78 | 1.87
01:00| 1481 |[ECUPF|IND.DEL V LDU QUITO 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.904.00 | 3.30 | 2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50

01:55111010/arwcp |RACING W BELGRAN.W 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75/10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.50]2.4010.0]2.10|2.90|2.80 | 3.15

01:55/12822/AR3PF |ARG.MERLO DEP.ARME. (0:0) |2.90|2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30{9.00/9.001.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0|2.40|8.50]2.20|3.003.35|3.15

01:55/1411 [CHI C |HUACHIP. LIMACHE 2.35/3.15|2.9513.80/5.00]17.509.0011.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]14.00 | 3.1512.15|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
02:30| 8706 |AR3PF |R.PILAR ACAssuso (0:0) |1.80|3.25]4.60[2.95|8.00]5.60|16.0/1.36|2.90|5.40|3.80]3.702.45[1.95|6.25]3.10 | 13.0] 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
03:30| 1521 BRA C |CRUZEIRO CORINTH. 1.60]3.50|5.90]2.50|10.014.30|20.0]1.60|2.20|4.203.2012.95|2.00]1.75/5.40]3.10 | 13.012.15|2.75] 1.93 | 5.00
04:00| 1471 |HN1PF |REAL ESP. OLIMP.T. 2.60|3.10|2.65(4.30/4.40]8.00|8.00/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]|4.30 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00]|1.68 | 2.102.30 | 2.30
04:00| 1682 |PERPF|S.CRISTAL cusco 1.6313.60|5.30]2.50|8.0014.20|16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.55|1.92]11.754.60]2.75|13.0| 1.87 | 2.35]|1.77 | 3.50
05:00| 1562 |GU1PF MUNICIPAL MIKTLAN (1:0) 1.2215.50/13.011.70 | 23.0)2.20 [ 65.0/1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.95|1.45]1.50 | 3.30 | 4.00 | 28.0| 2.85|3.25] 1.45 | 7.00
05:00| 1781 |CRIPF |MUN.LIB. ALAJUEL. 3.00/3.20|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.50|2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45




